Miejsce
1-2.

Nazwisko i imie
BOGUNIA Alicja
tUKOJKO Alicja
KWAPISZ Laura
DROZDOWSKA Zofia
TOMERA Natalia
PUSTUtA Marika
PRZYBYtO Lilianna
OCHEDZAN Julia
WALENCKA Michalina
SZCZOTKA Kinga
ZALEWSKA Alicja
PODGORSKA Alicja
TOMERA Zuzanna
ZELAZNA Alicja
KUCAR Helena

Klasyfikacja SKRZATEK po 2. DGP

Rok ur.
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2019
2016
2018
2016
2019
2019
2019

NrLO
3656
3050
3049
3048
3657
2999

11645

10656
1377
5014

3053
3659
7656
7657

Klub
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice

MLKS Sudety Miedzylesie

GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
UKS Lider Milicz

MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny

MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw

Punkty
77
77
70
65
64
63
60
57
55
29
27
26
26
25
24

1. DGP
37
40
35
32
33
31
30
29
28

27

26

2. DGP
40
37
35
33
31
32
30
28
27
29

26

25
24

3. DGP

4. DGP

MDS$



